UHP SPRINGLESS TIED DIAPHRAGM LOW PRESSURE
66
DRA500(VAR Springless type)
UHP Springless Tied Diaphragm Low Pressure(1/4″″or 1/2″″)
DDRRAA550000 시시리리즈즈는는 반반도도체체 제제조조용용 GGaass CCaabbiinneett,, 특특수수 가가스스 라라인인,,
VVaallvvee MMaanniiffoolldd BBooxxeess,, 기기타타 연연구구실실 등등에에 적적합합하하도도록록 개개발발된된 초초
고고순순도도,, SSpprriinngglleessss,, VVCCRR ttyyppee 가가스스압압력력 레레귤귤레레이이터터 입입니니다다..
Features and Applications

DRA500 SERIES
This is revision by Jan of 2018
ORDERING INFORMATION
67
DRA500 D H H V S 4MS G0S025
FLOW CAPACITY
S = Cv = 0.5 1/4"
S = Cv = 0.5 Standard 1/2"
O = Cv = 1.0 Optional
G0S = None 0
G1S = 1/4" H.P.I.C 1
G2S = 1/4" H.P.I.C 2
G2B = 1/4" H.P.I.C 2
M1S = 1/4" Male Swivel. 1
M2S = 1/4" Male Swivel. 2
M2B = 1/4" Male Swivel. 2
GAUGE PORTS OPTIONS                                Gauge PortsBASIS SERIES
BODY MATERIAL & SURFACE FINISH
C = STS 316L  E.P(P.E.P) 5 Ra
D = STS 316L  VAR E.P 10 Ra
E = STS 316L  VAR E.P(P.E.P) 5 Ra
OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE
025 = 1-25psi (.1-1.7bar)
050 = 1-50psi (.1-3.5bar)
100 = 1-100psi (.1-7bar)
130 = 1-130psi (.1-8.9bar)
150 = 1-150psi (.1-10.3bar)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
S = Stainless Steel 316L
H = Hastelloy-C
MAX.  INLET PRESSURE
H = 3500psi (238bar)
S = 2200psi (151bar)
L = 600psi (41bar)
SEAT MATERIAL
V = Vespel  (3500psi)
P = PCTFE  (1000psi or 2200psi)
T = TEFLON (600psi)
F1S = 1/4" Femle Swivel. 1
F2S = 1/4" Femle Swivel. 2
F2B = 1/4" Femle Swivel. 2
INLET / OUTLET PORTS SIZE & Type  ““A””±±1.5mm
4HP = 1/4" H.P.I.C
4MS =1/4" Male Swivel     94mm
4FS =1/4" Female Swivel     94mm
4MSL = 1/4" Male Long Swivel 00.00
4FSL = 1/4" Female Long Swivel 00.00
4IMF = 1/4" In Male / Out Female 94.00
4IFM = 1/4" In Female / Out Male 94.00
4TS = 1/4" Tube Stubs 94.00
2MS = 1/2" Male Swivel 142.00
2FS = 1/2" Female Swivel 142.00
2MSL = 1/2" Male Long Swivel 152.00
2FSL = 1/2" Female Long Swivel 152.00
2IMF = 1/2" In Male / Out Female 142.00
2IFM = 1/2" In Female / Out Male 142.00
2TS = 1/2" Tube Stubs 100.00
DRASTAR CO., LTD.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES
■ GAUGE PORT OPTIONS
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2018, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
1/2〃
1/4〃
B.A.= Brigth Annealed., E.P.= Electropolished.
FLOW CHART
DRA500
SERIES
DRA500 Series 1/4〃〃
DRA500 Series 1/2〃〃